REFORMED
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Bealical + Evangelical - Libarghcal

9:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm

9:00am
9:45am
10:45am
11:00am

12-1:00pm

143" Diocesan Council Schedule

Reformed Episcopal Church
Diocese of the Northeast and Mid-Atlantic
meeting at

St. Stephen's R.E. Church

in Eldersburg, MD
for All Business Sessions

Thursday, November 2, 2023

Registration and Coffee at St. Stephen's

Opening Communion Service at St. Stephen's
Catered Lunch & Registration at St. Stephen's

First Business Session at St. Stephen's

Afternoon Break

Teaching Session at St. Stephen's

Break for Dinner - On Your Own (see restaurant list)

Friday, November 3, 2023

Breakfast (on your own)

Morning Prayer at St. Stephen's

Second Teaching Session at St. Stephen's
Morning Break

Second Business Session at St. Stephen's
Council Adjourns

Unfinished Business, New Business and matters of importance may be presented at the discretion of the
Chair, one half hour following the convening of the second business session on Friday morning.



