

143nd Diocesan Council Schedule

Reformed Episcopal Church Diocese of the Northeast and Mid-Atlantic meeting at

St. Stephen's R.E. Church in Eldersburg, MD

for All Business Sessions

Thursday, November 2, 2023

9:00am	Registration and Coffee at St. Stephen's
10:00am	Opening Communion Service at St. Stephen's
12:00pm	Catered Lunch & Registration at St. Stephen's
1:30pm	First Business Session at St. Stephen's
3:30pm	Afternoon Break
4:00pm	Teaching Session at St. Stephen's
5:30pm	Break for Dinner - On Your Own (see restaurant list)

Friday, November 3, 2023

	Breakfast (on your own)
9:00am	Morning Prayer at St. Stephen's
9:45am	Second Teaching Session at St. Stephen's
10:45am	Morning Break
11:00am	Second Business Session at St. Stephen's
12-1:00pm	Council Adiourns

Unfinished Business, New Business and matters of importance may be presented at the discretion of the Chair, one half hour following the convening of the second business session on Friday morning.